TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 700G Pressure Gauge Calibrator
Key features
Precision pressure gauge calibrators designed for fast, accurate test results
Make precise pressure measurements from ±10 inH2O/20 mbar to 10,000 psi/690 bar
Highly accurate; 0.05% measurement uncertainty for 1 year
Easily view in most environments with bright backlit display
Take your gauge anywhere with a rugged protective holster

4    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 700G Pressure Gauge Calibrator
Ordering information
Fluke 700G01
FLUKE-700G01 PRESSURE GAUGE, -10 TO 10 IN H2O
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G02
FLUKE-700G02 PRESSURE GAUGE, 30 IN H2O
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G04
FLUKE-700G04 PRESSURE GAUGE, 15 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
5    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 700G Pressure Gauge Calibrator
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G05
FLUKE-700G05 PRESSURE GAUGE, 30 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G06
FLUKE-700G06 PRESSURE GAUGE, 100 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G07
FLUKE-700G07 PRESSURE GAUGE, 500 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G08
FLUKE-700G08 PRESSURE GAUGE, 1,000 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G10
FLUKE-700G10 PRESSURE GAUGE, 2000 PSIG
6    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 700G Pressure Gauge Calibrator
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G27
FLUKE-700G27 PRESSURE GAUGE, 300 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G29
FLUKE-700G29 PRESSURE GAUGE, 3,000 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter
Fluke 700G30
FLUKE-700G30 PRESSURE GAUGE, 5,000 PSIG
Includes:
Manual on CD-ROM in 14 languages
Traceable certificate of calibration
1/4˝ NPT to 1/4˝ ISO adapter